Declassified by ASD - 15/3/2021
Information removed for national
security and/or personal sensitivities

&

- l“ e
DISTs~ | % CN  FILE

RR

DE £1882 1200527
ZNY MMNSH

ZKZK RR SOA DE
R 300506Z APR 81
FM DSD
TO DEFAIR (DCE)
ZEM
B e T
ON-SITE ESTABLISHMENT REVIEW = 3TU
As YOUR CERCOM 2/@34/160105Z APR 81
B OUR 3p/2/4 OF 21 NOV 807
AS REQUESTED REF A}' PROJECTED TASKING OF AS PROVIDED
AT REF B HAS BEEN REVIEWED AGAINST ACTUAL CURRENT TASKING
AND CONFIRM FOLLOWING REPRESENTS OUR CURRENT REQUIREMENT
FOR THE STATIONs
Asl  MORSE ol
17
14
10
SUB=TOTAL 99
' 15
13
11
10
SUB-TOTAL 87
15
11
9
5
SUB-TOTAL 66
19
ok
ok
24
24
TOTAL 358 HOURS

N = = N
X X X X

B, MORSE/VOICE

N, N
b - RS e <

Cs. PRINTER/VOICE

= = N N
M. I DE, D

Di PRINTER
Eof

Fil

Gi' HFDF
H. CSP

e
S \9E ¢ 8¢ ¢

£1882





